
FL8207P-8L/H 
Goteros para sistemas 

de riego por goteo

-  Autocompensado
-  Flujo Gotero: 8L/H.
- Materiales Vírgenes.
- Presión de trabajo 1 -3 bar.  
- Flujo de trabajo 7.8 - 8.3 L/H.

FLOWMASTER 
  

 

 
 

 

 
Pressure - Kpa 100 150 200 250 300 
Flux - L/H 7.81  7.89  8.04  8.17  8.28  

 

Flux-L/H

7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
8.00
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.40

100 150 200 250 300
Pressure-Kpa

Fl
ux

-L
/H Flux-L/H

 


